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First day of school:  
 

Preschool/PreK:         Monday September 6, 2021  with welcoming and adjusting  
                                                                                                 activities. 
 
Daycare:                     Monday September 6, 2021  
 
The last day of Preschool/PreK:  Thursday June 30, 2022 
 
The last day of Daycare:                 Friday July 29, 2022 
 
Summer camp:                                from Monday July 4 to Friday July 29, 2022 
                                                  And from Monday August 1 to Friday August 26,2022 
 
 
 

Preschool/PreK and Daycare holidays 
 
Every Saturday and Sunday 

and 
Religious holiday 
Madonna di Monte Berico  
   

Wednesday September 8, 2021 

All Saints’Day Monday November 1, 2021 
 

 Religious holiday IMMACOLATA CONCEZIONE 
 

Wednesday December 8,2021  
 
 

Christmas break:  
 

From Friday December 24, 2021 to January 
9, 2022, return on Monday January 10, 2022. 
 

  

CARNEVALE break:  
 

From Monday February 28 to Wednesday 
March 02, 2022 
 

Easter break  
 
 
Italy’s Liberation Day Holiday:  
 

From Thursday April 14 to Tuesday April 19, 
2022 return on April 20 
 
Monday April 25,2022 

Labor’s Day 
 
Italian National Day and Republic Day                
   

Sunday May 1,2022 
 
Thursday June 2, 2022 and Friday June 3, 
2022, return on June 6, 2022. 

 
 
 
 

The School calendar in been drafted from Regione Veneto D.G.R. n. 764  - 15 giugno 2021  
 
 
 

 


